g
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Rzepin (26.04.2024 06:42) To: Zielona Géra Giéwna (26.04.2024 07:40)
Total travel time: 0h:58m Changes: 0

Trains
From: Rzepin Date: 26.04.2024 06:42
To: Zielona Géra Gtéwna Date: 26.04.2024 07:40
Connection: Rzepin - Zielona Géra Gtéwna No. 77566
Operator: POLREGIO S.A. Commercial R
cat.
Running: 26 IV
Services 2/6H (&) g %
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.

No. Station Arrival Departure P!?:;Zrkm

1 Rzepin 26.04.2024 06:42 5/32

2 Jerzmanice Lubuskie 06:47 06:48 2/2

3 Gadkow Wielki 06:54 06:55 2/2

4 Pliszka 06:59 07:00 2/2

5 Budachéw 07:05 07:05 2/2

6 Bytnica 07:09 07:09 2/2

7 Radnica 07:16 07:16 1/2

8 Bedow 07:19 07:20 2/2

9 Nietkowice 07:22 07:23 2/2

10 Czerwiensk 07:28 07:29 1/2

11 Zielona Gora Przylep 07:33 07:33 2/2

12 Zielona Gora Gtéwna 07:40 2/1

Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay (2] - 2ndclass
- 5-15 minutes delay @ - possibility of transporting bicycles in a carriage unsuitable

- above 15 minutes delay for their transport - limited places available
‘ & - car with seats for disabled passengers - without a lift/ramp

\
L%

electric units

# [

- air-conditioning

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 18.05.2024 22:54:31 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


